
KINDERGARTEN KINDERGARTEN 

A B

URMIMALA DUTT ASMITA KAPOOR

SL NO NAME

1 AAHANA DAS

2 AARAV GUPTA

3 AISHANI BOSE

4 AMISHI AGAND

5 ARJO SARKAR

6 AARSHIYA DUTTA

7 DEBANSHU MANDAL

8 DEVANSHI SAHA

9 KASHISH GOLCHA

10 KAVISH DHANDHANIA

11 KHUSH SETH

12 LAKSH KALRA

13 MAANVI MUNDRA

14 MAANYA GANDHI

15 NAISHA DASGUPTA

16 NIANA ALI

17 RAAVI DOMADIA

18 REHET KAUR DHALIWAL

19 REYANSH SINGH

20 RUDRANSH JAIN

21 SAARAH EROTHU

22 SIDDHANT SENGUPTA

23 SRINJAN BOSE

24 SURYANSH KUMAR

25 SUYOGYASHREE SOUMYADUT

26 TRISHAAN DUTTA

27 YASHASWI MEHTA

KINDERGARTEN KINDERGARTEN 

C D

MOUSHME DEY SEJAL ARORA

SL NO NAME SL NO NAME

1 AARAV SARKAR 1 HRISHIT KUMAR CHOUDHURY

2 ABHINANADAN CHATTERJEE 2 JANHVI TRIPATHI

3 ADRIYA GHOSH 3 VEDIKA PANDEY

4 AINDRILA BANERJEE 4 REYANSH SHARMA

5 AISHIKI SENGUPTA 5 KIAAN ROY

6 ANAV GUPTA 6 SAANVI NEOGI

7 ARJO BOSE 7 RAYAAN MEGHANI

8 AVNISH SINHA

9 DEANNA BANERJEE

10 DEVANSH NANDI 11 KHUSH SETH

11 GAURAV NAKSH GUPTA 12 LAKSH KALRA

12 MAHIRA SARFARAZ 13 MAANVI MUNDRA

13 MEISHA NICOLE JACOB 14 MAANYA GANDHI

14 MYRA JAIN 15 NAISHA DASGUPTA

15 NAIRA BERIA 16 NIANA ALI

16 RAAHAT SARDAR ALI HAQUE 17 RAAVI DOMADIA

18 REHET KAUR DHALIWAL

19 REYANSH SINGH

17 RANVEER KARIRA 20 RUDRANSH JAIN

18 RIEYANSH MUKHERJEE

19 RIYANSH MOHANTA

20 SAKSHI SINGH 21 SAARAH EROTHU

21 SANISH ADHIKARY 22 SIDDHANT SENGUPTA

22 SHIVIKA LAHOTI 23 SRINJAN BOSE

23 SUPTOTTHITA CHAKRABORTY 24 SURYANSH KUMAR

24 TATHAGATA DAS 25 SUYOGYASHREE SOUMYADUT

26 TRISHAAN DUTTA

27 YASHASWI MEHTA
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